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ROCKLIN

CALIFORMNIA

Firm Name

ACCUFREIGHT LOGISTICS INC.
ADVENTURE IN CAMPING

AMERICAN PACIFIC MORTGAGE DIRECT
ARMSTRONG CONSTRUCTION
BARBIERI PROPERTIES, INC.

BELLA SOL MASSAGE

BI-COUNTY POOL SERVICE

BODY AND SOUL SPA

BROCK, TINA

CAHILL INTERACTIVE

CALIFORNIA TRAINING ADMINISTRATION, INC.
CARL'S JR. RESTAURANT #8737

CASTLE COPY SERVICES, INC.

CHANG BROTHERS

CLANCY SPA & POOL

CMLEEJR COMPANIES, LLC

CNW CONSTRUCTION

CREATIVE DESIGN INTERIORS, INC.
CUSTOM DEVELOPMENT OF CALIFORNIA INC.
DAYS INN

DE LEON, ROBERTO

DEBBIE MCJIMSEY COUNSELING

DIAZ INSULATION

DIBARTOLO, WILLIAM J.

DLB BUILDERS INC.

ECOATM, INC.

EGE CONSULTING

ERIN ENGLE DESIGN

FIRST POINTE MANAGEMENT GROUP
GARDEN VILLA

GERCO CONTRACTORS, INC.

GEREZ, SVETLANA

GROW, ROBERT

HARMONY HEALTHCARE TRANSPORTATION
HOME REMEDIES

IN-N-OUT BURGERS

INT. MEDIA

JACK N JILLYBEANS SALON
JRI'INSTALLATION INC.

K. G. SCOW IMPROVEMENTS

LANCE'S PLUMBING

MAKE A SMILE

MAKE A SMILE

MAR'S FIT CLUB

MCCOY HOMES

MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
NATIONWIDE ENVIRONMENTAL & CONST SCVS
NONSTOP LOCKSMITH SERVICES
PACIFIC PRIDE WINDOWS

Rocklin Monthly New Business License Report
March 2015

Owner

ACCUFREIGHT LOGISTICS INC.
ADVENTURE IN CAMPING, MAMMOTH, INC.
AMERICAN PACIFIC MORTGAGE CORPORATION
ARMSTRONG, JOHN

BARBIERI PROPERTIES, INC.
HENNESEY, JILL

LYNCH, STEPHEN H

ZHANG, XIANG Y

BROCK, TINA

CAHILL, TY

CALIFORNIA TRAINING ADMINISTRATION, INC.
AMS RESTAURANTS, LLC

CASTLE COPY SERVICES, INC.
TU-CHEN CHO, BILL

CLANCY, MARC D

CMLEE JR COMPANIES, LLC
PATSFIELD, ANTHONY

CREATIVE DESIGN INTERIORS, INC.
CUSTOM DEVELOPMENT OF CALIFORNIA INC.
BAGHRI HOTELS INC.

DE LEON, ROBERTO

MCJIMSEY, DEBBIE

DIAZ, ALFREDO

DIBARTOLO, WILLIAM J

DLB BUILDERS INC.

ECOATM, INC.

BARNETT, MICHELLE

ENGLE, ERIN

WEST COAST REDEVELPMENT, INC.
GARDEN VILLA

GERCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
GEREZ, SVETLANA

GROW, ROBERT

ADAMOVICH, IRINA

SMITH, BRANDON

IN-N-OUT BURGERS, INC.

BAYLEY

JACK N JILLYBEANS SALON
JRIINSTALLATION INC.

SCOW, KEVIN

LANCELLOTTI, LARRY V

S.Y.JANG DDS CORPORATION

S. JANG DDS INCORPORATED
BARNARD, MARLA

MCCOY, CARL

MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DASMACCI, FRANK

ALLEN, RASEM

GRAHAM, DONALD

6157
5701
5701
3501
5701
2340

675
2600
1230
2304
4202
6608
2550
6160
4612
3325
2520

737
3600
4515

708
6520

6909
1124
5454
3809
2017
2215
3908
2280
7341
1181
1101
5780
5490
4134
2205
10117
2501
441
2241
6000
5331
522
6413
5321
6439
3021

City of Rocklin

Monthly New Business License Report

LONETREE
LONETREE
LONETREE
BRADSHAW
LONETREE
SUNSET

SUTTER

SUNSET
WHITNEY RANCH
SPANISH TRAIL
CARIBOU
LONETREE
WARREN
STANFORD RANCH
GREENHOLME
MARLEE

SIERRA VISTA
DEL PASO
MADISON
GRANITE
ROWLAND
LONETREE
WYNDHAM
FORDHAM
CRESTHAVEN
CROSSINGS
CALVERHALL
COPPERVALE
STANFORD RANCH
RUTLAND

GRASS VALLEY
HOLWORTHY
WHITNEY RANCH
WHITNEY RANCH
SPRINGVIEW
CROSSINGS
RAWHIDE
SUNSET
OGLETHORPE

|

COLUMBUS
SUNSET
FAIRWAY

PAR

LISTOWE

32ND

SWINDON
CORMORANT
WESTERN

March 2015

BLVD
BLVD
BLVD
RD
BLVD
BLVD
ST
BLVD
PKWY

cT
BLVD
DR
RD
DR
WAY
RD
RD
AVE
DR
BLVD
BLVD
cT
cT
DR
DR
WAY
CIR
RD
WAY
HWY
WAY
PKWY
PKWY
DR
DR
RD
BLVD
WAY
ST
AVE
BLVD
DR
PL
DR
ST
RD
CIR
WAY

STE 220)
STE 202
#25

STE 212
STE6

STE 105
#423

STE 100
APT 2
UNIT 52

STE 64

STE 122

STE 100

STE 306

#727

APT 937
APT 33

STE 501

STED
STE8

ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765

SACRAMENTO, CA 95827

ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
YUBA CITY, CA 95991
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765

SACRAMENTO, CA 95842

ROCKLIN, CA 95677
RESCUE, CA 95672

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834
NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 95660

ROCKLIN, CA 95677
NOVATO, CA 94947
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
CHICO, CA 95973
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
AUBURN, CA 95603

SACRAMENTO, CA 95842

ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ELK GROVE, CA 95624
RIO LINDA, CA 95673

SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
FOLSOM, CA 95630

NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 95660

ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765

Phone Number

(916) 303-2435
(760) 935-4890
(888) 264-6615
(916) 712-1828
(916) 677-1293
(916) 300-3908
(530) 674-0405
(916) 818-9107
(916) 521-3111
(360) 229-8900
(916) 624-1400
(925) 292-1024
(800) 794-3006
(916) 771-9838
(916) 256-6805
(916) 865-7305
(209) 406-5891
(916) 641-1121
(916) 233-1154
(916) 632-0101
(415) 377-8514
(916) 792-7518
(530) 892-2143
(916) 791-5553
(916) 580-7639
(858) 766-7235
(916) 872-4088
(916) 865-6306
(818) 223-3500
(916) 772-1972
(530) 268-1188
(916) 274-4342
(561) 389-6601
(916) 521-0085
(916) 910-4282
(626) 813-8274
(916) 704-9118
(916) 435-3111
(916) 823-7724
(916) 223-6994
(916) 296-4060
(916) 380-0102
(916) 984-4224
(916) 799-9670
(916) 984-3041
(916) 334-1221
(916) 708-7445
(916) 595-7428
(707) 673-3100

Business Type Description
Broker/Commission Agent
Misc Retail Sales/Services
Broker/Commission Agent
Contractor
Broker/Commission Agent
Massage Therapy
Subcontractor

Massage Therapy
Personal Services
Computer/Software Sales/Service
Consultant

Restaurants

Misc Retail Sales/Services
Restaurants
Subcontractor

Personal Services
Contractor

Subcontractor

Contractor

Hotels

Contractor
Counseling/Psychologist
Subcontractor

Online Sales & Services
Contractor

Vending Machines
Consultant

Graphic Design

Property Management
Personal Services
Contractor

Cleaning Service -Residential
Computer/Software Sales/Service
Transportation/Vehicles
Maintenance/Handyman
Contractor
Advertising/Marketing
BarberShop/Salon
Subcontractor
Subcontractor
Subcontractor

Dentist

Dentist

Personal Trainer
Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Locksmith

Misc Retail Sales/Services
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Firm Name
PIECE OF (1) SECURITY SOLUTIONS
PINNACLE TACTICAL

POST 2 POST GOALKEEPER TRAINING

PRIETO'S ROOF REMOVAL
PRODUCTION SPECIALTIES CO.
RED MASSAGE

ROCKLIN GOLF ACADEMY

ROTO ROOTER PLUMBERS
SACRAMENTO NABA

SINCLAIR, JANELL

SMART MONEY SAVER MAGAZINE
SPANISH PLUS ME

STAND BESIDE THE OCEAN

STEVE DANIEL CONSTRUCTION INC.

TEC AUTO SERVICES INC.
TEICHERT PIPELINES, INC.
VALLEY SAW & MOWER REPAIR
VOLPTECH CNC SOLUTIONS
VON BEKKE FILMS
WATERWORKS INDUSTRIES INC.
WHITMAN, JULIE

WILLIS CONSTRUCTION CO INC.
YEAGER EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Rocklin Monthly New Business License Report
March 2015

Owner

PIECE OF (1) SECURITY SOLUTIONS, LLC

JONES, BRIAN L

STARR, CHRIS

RIVAS, CLAUDIA
PARKER COMPANIES INC.
HE, LINA

HENINGER

NORCAL ROTOCO, INC.
BETTENCOURT, GEORGE
SINCLAIR, JANET

NYAL, IVAN C
MORALES, ANA MARIA
NEWMAN, HEIDI

STEVE DANIEL CONSTRUCTION INC.

TEC AUTO SERVICES INC.
TEICHERT PIPELINES, INC.

JAAR SALES, INC.

VOLPE, MICHAEL

BECK, DAVID N

WATERWORKS INDUSTRIES INC.
WHITMAN, JULIE

WILLIS CONSTRUCTION CO INC.
YEAGER, PAUL

4540
1705
1673
5717
5701
5050
4201
3961

106
2600
6304
6628
3825
2911
2254
3500
2216
3513
4666

930
5814
2261
1921

ASCENSION
PIUTE

ABILENE

SAN ARDO
LONETREE
ROCKLIN

MIDAS

PELL

RIDGEVIEW
SUNSET
CRIMSON RIDGE
ESCALLONIA
ATHERTON
TAMALPAIS
SIERRA MEADOWS
AMERICAN RIVER
SIERRA MEADOWS
FIELDCREST
TUTTLE

SHILOH
LONETREE

SAN JUAN
MCKINLEY

ST

ST
CIR
WAY
BLVD
RD
AVE
CIR
CIR
BLVD
DR
WAY
RD
WAY
DR
DR
DR
CcT
DR
RD
BLVD
HWY
ST

STE 225
STE A-19

STE 106

STE 115

STEC&D

BLDG 38 STED
STE 100

ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 95660
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
SACRAMENTO, CA 95838
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
SACRAMENTO, CA 95821
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
SACRAMENTO, CA 95864
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
ROCKLIN, CA 95765
ROCKLIN, CA 95677
WINDSOR, CA 95492
ROCKLIN, CA 95765

SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CA 95045
ROCKLIN, CA 95765

Phone Number

(916) 251-7478
(916) 865-8890
(916) 215-0056
(916) 544-0312
(916) 872-1833
(916) 632-1888
(916) 672-2931
(760) 598-4234
(916) 257-4631
(916) 624-7275
(916) 276-7671
(408) 318-5796
(916) 708-2290
(916) 761-0797
(916) 749-2556
(916) 484-3011
(916) 624-2092
(408) 608-8928
(916) 534-6731
(707) 837-7900
(916) 872-5193
(831) 623-2900
(408) 835-7216

Business Type Description
Consultant
Consultant

Subcontractor

Consultant

Massage Therapy

Amusement & Recreation Services
Contractor

Amusement & Recreation Services
Nail Technician
Advertising/Marketing

Personal Services

Personal Services

Contractor

Auto Repair/Service Garage
Contractor

Misc Repair Services

Misc Retail Sales/Services
Amusement & Recreation Services
Contractor

Physical Therapy

Subcontractor

Personal Services
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